
Rock’n Through the
Decades, one
decade at a time!

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1:30- Performer on AL
3- Cinnamon roll coloring activity
6:30- Cinnamon Facts

9:30- Bingo
10:30- Facts about Bison’s
2:30- Movie & Snack
“Mrs. Doubtfire

-Facts/ trivia about
sandwhich’s
-Joyce Myer on Youtube

9:30- Exercise
10- Candy Trivia
1- Bingo on AL
2:30- Candy Tasting on AL
3:30- Candy Trivia
6- Candy Coloring activity

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1- Bingo on AL
2:30- Donut activity & Snack
2:45- Therapy Dog visit
6:30- Facts about donuts

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
11- Video of how a saxophone is made
1:30- Music Therapy w/ Courtney
2:30-  Puzzles & snack
6p- Saxophone player

9:30- Exercise
10- Creatvie Engagement
11- Funny Videos on TV
1- Bingo on AL
2- Facts about 90's food
2:30- Taste of the 90's on AL
6:30- Zen Hour

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
11- Math Game
1- Picture Bingo
2:30- Science project
6:30- Movie

10- Facts about the State
2:30- Movie & Snack
“ steel Magnolia”
6:30- coloring state bird
activity

-Cupcake coloring pages
-Facts about cupcakes

9:30- Veterans Pinning Ceremony on
AL
10- Social gathering on AL
1:30- Afternoon Exercise
2:30- Flag Craft
3:30- Facts about Veterans
6:30- Coloring activity

9:30- Exercise
10- Read from Chicken soup book
10:30- Creative Engagement
1- BIngo on AL
2:30- Performer on AL
-Music & Snack on MC
6- Puzzle Time

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1:30- Music Therapy w/ Courtney
2:30-  Performer on AL
6:30- Movie

9:30- Exercise
10:30- Pickle Tasting on AL
1- Bingo on AL
2- Creatvie Engagement
3- Pickle Facts
6- Putting Green

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1:30- Picture Bingo
2:30- Snack & Movie
6:30- Fun facts about recycling

Button Bingo
Button Craft
Facts of Indiana

-youtube video of how to
make bread & Butter
-Joyce Myer on youtube

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1- Bingo on AL
2:30- Mickey Mouse Coloring activity
3- Mickey Mouse Trivia
4-8 Mickey Mouse Movie Marathon

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1- Bingo on AL
2:30- Soda Party on AL
2:45- Therapy Dog Visit
3:40- Facts about soda
60 Soda Coloring activity

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1:30- Music Therapy w/ Courtney
2:30- Youtube video on how to make
fudge
3- fudge tasting
6- Movie

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1- Bingo on AL
2:30- Monthly B-Day party on AL
-Gingerbread building
6- Zen Hour

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
11- Parachute
1- Picture Bingo
2:30- Performer on AL
  -Movie & Snack on MC
6:30- Puzzles

-Coloring Activity
-Try Cranberry flavored
items
-Facts about cranberries

-Fish Coloring activity
-facts about sardines

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1- Bingo on AL
2- Make your own parfait on AL
3- Fun facts about parfaits
3:30- Coloring activity
6- Movie

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1-Bingo on AL
2:30- Cake cooking show w/ snack
6- Coloring activity

9:30- Exercise
10- name that tune
1:30- Music Therapy w/ COurtney
2:30- snack & Games
3- How its made on youtube
6- Zen Hour

Turkey Craft
Coloring Activity
Movie & Snack

9:30- Exercise
10- Creative Engagement
1:30- Picture Bingo
2:30- Facts about native
Americans
3:30- Coloring Activity

Fun Facts

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

27 28 29 30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

2024 November

National Cinnamon Day National Bison Day
National Deviled egg Day

National Sandwhich Day

National Cupcake Day

National Candy Day National Donut Day National Saxophone Day National S.T.E.M Day National Louisiana Day

National Indiana Day
National Button Day

National Eat A Cranberry Day

National Mississippi Day
National Mousse Day

National American
Recycle Day

National Native
American Heritage Day

National Pickle Day
National PJ’S Day

National Gingerbread Day

VETERANS DAY

National Bread &
Butter Day

National Sardine Day

Chicken Soup For the
Soul Day

Mickey Mouse B-Day National Soda Day National Fudge Day

National Jukebox DayNational Cake DayNational Parfait Day


