2024	Nover	nber	Find us on F			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
905K	Rock'n Through the Decades, one decade at a time!				1 National Cinnamon Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1:30- Performer on AL 3- Cinnamon roll coloring activity 6:30- Cinnamon Facts	2 <u>National Bison Day</u> <u>National Deviled egg Day</u> 9:30- Bingo 10:30- Facts about Bison's 2:30- Movie & Snack "Mrs. Doubtfire
3 <u>National Sandwhich Day</u> -Facts/ trivia about sandwhich's -Joyce Myer on Youtube	4 National Candy Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Candy Trivia 1- Bingo on AL 2:30- Candy Tasting on AL 3:30- Candy Trivia 6- Candy Coloring activity	5 National Donut Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1- Bingo on AL 2:30- Donut activity & Snack 2:45- Therapy Dog visit 6:30- Facts about donuts	6 National Saxophone Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 11- Video of how a saxophone is made 1:30- Music Therapy w/ Courtney 2:30- Puzzles & snack 6p- Saxophone player	7 9:30- Exercise 10- Creatvie Engagement 11- Funny Videos on TV 1- Bingo on AL 2- Facts about 90's food 2:30- Taste of the 90's on AL 6:30- Zen Hour	8 National S.T.E.M Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 11- Math Game 1- Picture Bingo 2:30- Science project 6:30- Movie	9 National Louisiana Day 10- Facts about the State 2:30- Movie & Snack " steel Magnolia" 6:30- coloring state bird activity
10 <u>National Cupcake Day</u> -Cupcake coloring pages -Facts about cupcakes	11 <u>VETERANS DAY</u> 9:30- Veterans Pinning Ceremony on AL 10- Social gathering on AL 1:30- Afternoon Exercise 2:30- Flag Craft 3:30- Facts about Veterans 6:30- Coloring activity	12 <u>Chicken Soup For the</u> 9:30- Exercise <u>Soul Day</u> 10- Read from Chicken soup book 10:30- Creative Engagement 1- Bingo on AL 2:30- Performer on AL -Music & Snack on MC 6- Puzzle Time	9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1:30- Music Therapy w/ Courtney 2:30- Performer on AL 6:30- Movie	14 National Pickle Day National PJ'S Day 9:30- Exercise 10:30- Pickle Tasting on AL 1- Bingo on AL 2- Creatvie Engagement 3- Pickle Facts 6- Putting Green	15 <u>National American</u> <u>Recycle Day</u> 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1:30- Picture Bingo 2:30- Snack & Movie 6:30- Fun facts about recycling	16 <u>National Indiana Day</u> <u>National Button Day</u> Button Bingo Button Craft Facts of Indiana
17 <u>National Bread &</u> <u>Butter Day</u> -youtube video of how to make bread & Butter -Joyce Myer on youtube	18 <u>Mickey Mouse B-Day</u> 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1- Bingo on AL 2:30- Mickey Mouse Coloring activity 3- Mickey Mouse Trivia 4-8 Mickey Mouse Movie Marathon	 19 National Soda Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1- Bingo on AL 2:30- Soda Party on AL 2:45- Therapy Dog Visit 3:40- Facts about soda 60 Soda Coloring activity 	20 National Fudge Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1:30- Music Therapy w/ Courtney 2:30- Youtube video on how to make fudge 3- fudge tasting 6- Movie	21 National Gingerbread Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1- Bingo on AL 2:30- Monthly B-Day party on AL -Gingerbread building 6- Zen Hour	22 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 11- Parachute 1- Picture Bingo 2:30- Performer on AL -Movie & Snack on MC 6:30- Puzzles	23 <u>National Eat A Cranberry Day</u> -Coloring Activity -Try Cranberry flavored items -Facts about cranberries
24 <u>National Sardine Day</u> -Fish Coloring activity -facts about sardines	25 National Parfait Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1- Bingo on AL 2- Make your own parfait on AL 3- Fun facts about parfaits 3:30- Coloring activity 6- Movie	26 National Cake Day 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1-Bingo on AL 2:30- Cake cooking show w/ snack 6- Coloring activity	27 <u>National Jukebox Day</u> 9:30- Exercise 10- name that tune 1:30- Music Therapy w/ COurtney 2:30- snack & Games 3- How its made on youtube 6- Zen Hour	28 Turkey Craft Coloring Activity Movie & Snack	29 <u>National Native</u> <u>American Heritage Day</u> 9:30- Exercise 10- Creative Engagement 1:30- Picture Bingo 2:30- Facts about native Americans 3:30- Coloring Activity	30 National Mississippi Day National Mousse Day Fun Facts